Astronaut Training:

A Sound Activated Vestibular-Visual Protocol

Online Course Agenda

*ALL TIMES ARE IN CENTRAL STANDARD TIME*

Break start times may vary

Day One: Sunday, December 12, 2021

8:30am
9:00am

9:10am

10:30am
10:40am
12:25pm
1:10pm
2:40pm
2:50pm

4:35pm

9:00am
9:10am

10:30am

10:40am
12:25pm
1:10pm
2:40pm
2:50pm

4:35pm

Check-In Period (do NOT click “Join Now” until 8:30am)
Announcements & Introductions

Integrated Overview of the Vestibulo-Cochlear, Vestibulo-Visual
& Vestibulo-Proprioceptive Receptors, Pathways & Functions

Short Break

Clinical Observations & Assessments

Extended Break

Moving, Looking & Listening

Short Break

Postural-Ocular-Aural Observation & Assessment Lab

End of Day One

Day Two: Monday, December 13, 2021

8:30am
9:00am

9:05am

10:30am
10:40am
11:55am

12:40pm

2:10pm
2:20pm
4:05pm

4:35pm

9:00am
9:05am

10:30am

10:40am
11:55am
12:40pm

2:10pm

2:20pm
4:05pm

4:35pm

Check-In Period (do NOT click “Join Now” until 8:30am)
Announcements & Introductions

Guidelines & Demonstration of the Sound Activated
Vestibular-Visual Protocol

Short Break
Rotary Vestibular Activation Lab
Extended Break

Goal-Directed Linear Vestibular Activation in all Planes;
Assessment Tools

Short Break
Treatment Planning
Test

End of Course



