Astronaut Training: A Sound Activated Vestibular-Visual Protocol

Online Course Agenda

ALL TIMES ARE IN CENTRAL STANDARD TIME

Break start times may vary

Day One: Sunday, December 12, 2021

8:30am	-	9:00am	Check-In Period (do NOT click "Join Now" until 8:30am)
9:00am	_	9:10am	Announcements & Introductions
9:10am	_	10:30am	Integrated Overview of the Vestibulo-Cochlear, Vestibulo-Visual & Vestibulo-Proprioceptive Receptors, Pathways & Functions
10:30am	_	10:40am	Short Break
10:40am	_	12:25pm	Clinical Observations & Assessments
12:25pm	_	1:10pm	Extended Break
1:10pm	_	2:40pm	Moving, Looking & Listening
2:40pm	_	2:50pm	Short Break
2:50pm	_	4:35pm	Postural-Ocular-Aural Observation & Assessment Lab
4:35pm			End of Day One

Day Two: Monday, December 13, 2021

8:30am	_	9:00am	Check-In Period (do NOT click "Join Now" until 8:30am)
9:00am	_	9:05am	Announcements & Introductions
9:05am	_	10:30am	Guidelines & Demonstration of the Sound Activated Vestibular-Visual Protocol
10:30am	_	10:40am	Short Break
10:40am	_	11:55am	Rotary Vestibular Activation Lab
11:55am	_	12:40pm	Extended Break
12:40pm	_	2:10pm	Goal-Directed Linear Vestibular Activation in all Planes; Assessment Tools
2:10pm	_	2:20pm	Short Break
2:20pm	_	4:05pm	Treatment Planning
4:05pm	_	4:35pm	Test
4:35pm			End of Course